
ПуАТ КБ «Акордбанк»   

Ліцензія НБУ №245 від 07.11.2011 року 

https://www.accordbank.com.ua 

Служба підтримки клієнтів 

0 800 503-880 

 

«CB «ACCORDBANK» РuJSC 

NBU license №245 dated 07.11.2011 

https://www.accordbank.com.ua  

Customer service 

0 800 503-880 

 

ПуАТ КБ «Акордбанк» 

Украина, 04136, Киев, ул. Стеценко, 6 

info@accordbank.com.ua 

к/р UA283000010000032005116401026 в Національному банку України 

Код банка (МФО) 380634 

ЕГРПОУ 35960913 

 

«CB «ACCORDBANK» РuJSC 

Ukraine, 04136, Kyiv, str. Stetsenko, 6 

info@accordbank.com.ua 

bank c/a UA283000010000032005116401026 in the National Bank of Ukraine 

Bank Code (MFO) 380634 

EDRPOU 35960913 

 

Personal Number:  8829XXXXXXXXXX1551 

Contract number: PC-001040003895544 

Date of Contract: 21/07/2016 

Currency Type: UAH 

Interest rate: none / no interest rate 

Type of card: ДЕБИТОВАЯ/ DEBIT 

Owner: Марiна Сергiенко/ Marina Serhiienko 

The statement period: От 18 Июня 2021 года по 24 Июня 2021 года/ from June 18
th

 2021 to June 24
th

 2021 

Date of the last operation: 24.06.2021 

Current balance: 0.052 UAH (0,0018 USD) as of 24.06.2021 

 

Дата операции/ 

Operation date 

Наименование операции/  

Operation Name 

Вид операции/  

Operation code 

Сумма операции/ 

Amount 

Остаток по счету/ 

Account balance 

24.06.21 Cash Out ACCORDBANK ATM 89355 11    24766,738 UAH       0,052 UAH 

23.06.21 ATB MARKET_835021 Prospect Metallurgists 09         368,94 UAH 24766,79 UAH 

23.06.21 SPAR 062 na Deputatskogo 46 09         210,50 UAH 25135,73 UAH 

22.06.21 OOO EcoMarket MRP 55 09         482,52 UAH 25346,23 UAH 

22.06.21 Farmacy open 09      91,24 UAH 25828,75 UAH 

21.06.21 Loan Repay Branch UA BP BRANCH_KARTA 04 7351,39 UAH 25919,99 UAH 

21.06.21 IE Parshuta SV 09     39,27 UAH 33271,38 UAH 

20.06.21 OOO EcoMarket MRP 631 09     116,04 UAH 33310,65 UAH 

20.06.21 coffeepoint  dachnaya st 09     65,57 UAH 33426,69 UAH 

19.06.21 ACCORDBANK PuJSC A 00198 acc service 04     29,68 UAH 33492,26 UAH 

19.06.21 Cash Out ACCORDBANK ATM 01849 11     4133,05 UAH 33521,94 UAH 

19.06.21 Deposit ACCORDBANK ATM 10847 10     5635,98 UAH 37654,99 UAH 

18.06.21 ATB MARKET_835021 Prospect Metallurgists 09     39,27 UAH 32019,01 UAH 

18.06.21 ACCORDBANK PuJSC A 00197 acc service 04     211,92 UAH 32058,28 UAH 

18.06.21 OOO UKRAFARM 09     46,97 UAH 32270,20 UAH 

 

 

Senior Cashier Kozhurko O.V  (Signature and Seal)        ___________________________________ 

                    М.П. 

1. Клиент имеет право на возврат полной страховой суммы, за исключением подоходного налога с физических лиц, за исключением подоходного налога с момента заключения 

договора о получении заемных средств. 

2. По состоянию на 31-й день сумма возврата составляет около 50% от стоимости полиса. 

3. При подаче заявления в течение более трех месяцев будет применяться отказ в выплате компенсации. В случае положительного результата, расчет суммы возврата будет 

производиться по количеству дней использования банковских услуг. 

4. Страховая сумма возвращается без учета 13% подоходного налога. 

 
1. The client has the right to refund the full insurance amount excluding personal income tax excluding personal income tax since the conclusion of the Agreement on the receipt of 

borrowed funds. 

2. As per 31st day the refund amount is about 50% of the policy value. 

3. When applying within a period of more than three months, the refusal to pay compensation will be applied. In case of a positive result, the calculation of the refund amount will 

be made according to the number of days of use of banking services. 

4. The insurance amount is refunded excluding 13% of personal income tax. 

 


